
Class: F2C 2020 FAI F2 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Semi-final Race Training List August 10-15, 2020    Włocławek POLAND

Time
Training 

Race
Start 
No.

Pilot LAST NAME / First name Country
Pilot/Mechanic 

FAI Id
C26 IGOSHIN Oleksii / CHAYKA Yuriy   UKR 84047 / 107460
C24 SU Kevin Wei Kee / WEE Kim Sun Christoper   SIN 90005 / 75734
C07 OUGEN Thierry / SURUGUE Roland   FRA 60103 / 60063
C09 GAUTHIER Alexandre / VILLEBOEUF Thomas   FRA 60404 / 60329
C25 MAKARENKO Volodymyr / OSADCHYI Ihor   UKR 84040 / 87092
C01 SIMONS Hugh / GESCHWENDTNER Jens   DEN 107533 / 107429
C27 BONDARENKO Iurii / LERNER Semen   UKR 107459 / 84043
C14 GOLISZ Waclaw / ZYLKA Piotr   POL 54028 / 105345
C08 SURUGUE Pascal / SURUGUE Georgas   FRA 60443 / 60442
C20 ORLOVAS Grigorijus / CIBULSKAS Zilvinas   LTU 86362 / 27250
C05 ORVOS Ferenc / METKEMEIJER Rob   NED 97532 / 70193
C15 PIOTROWSKI Krzysztof / DZIKOWSKI Michal   POL 54090 / 54091

Time
Training 

Race
Start 
No.

Pilot LAST NAME / First name Country
Pilot/Mechanic 

FAI Id
C08 SURUGUE Pascal / SURUGUE Georgas   FRA 60443 / 60442

C26 IGOSHIN Oleksii / CHAYKA Yuriy   UKR 84047 / 107460

C01 SIMONS Hugh / GESCHWENDTNER Jens   DEN 107533 / 107429

C07 OUGEN Thierry / SURUGUE Roland   FRA 60103 / 60063

C25 MAKARENKO Volodymyr / OSADCHYI Ihor   UKR 84040 / 87092

C14 GOLISZ Waclaw / ZYLKA Piotr   POL 54028 / 105345

C24 SU Kevin Wei Kee / WEE Kim Sun Christoper   SIN 90005 / 75734

C27 BONDARENKO Iurii / LERNER Semen   UKR 107459 / 84043

C09 GAUTHIER Alexandre / VILLEBOEUF Thomas   FRA 60404 / 60329

C20 ORLOVAS Grigorijus / CIBULSKAS Zilvinas   LTU 86362 / 27250

C05 ORVOS Ferenc / METKEMEIJER Rob   NED 97532 / 70193

C15 PIOTROWSKI Krzysztof / DZIKOWSKI Michal   POL 54090 / 54091
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Class: F2C 2020 FAI F2 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Semi-final Race Starting List August 10-15, 2020    Włocławek POLAND

Time Race
Start 
No.

Team Country FAI Id

12:00 Red C26 IGOSHIN Oleksii / CHAYKA Yuriy   UKR 84047 / 107460

1 Green C24 SU Kevin Wei Kee / WEE Kim Sun Christoper   SIN 90005 / 75734
Yellow C07 OUGEN Thierry / SURUGUE Roland   FRA 60103 / 60063

12:10 Red C09 GAUTHIER Alexandre / VILLEBOEUF Thomas   FRA 60404 / 60329

2 Green C25 MAKARENKO Volodymyr / OSADCHYI Ihor   UKR 84040 / 87092
Yellow C01 SIMONS Hugh / GESCHWENDTNER Jens   DEN 107533 / 107429

12:20 Red C27 BONDARENKO Iurii / LERNER Semen   UKR 107459 / 84043

3 Green C14 GOLISZ Waclaw / ZYLKA Piotr   POL 54028 / 105345
Yellow C08 SURUGUE Pascal / SURUGUE Georgas   FRA 60443 / 60442

Time Race
Start 
No.

Team Country FAI Id

11:00 Red C08 SURUGUE Pascal / SURUGUE Georgas   FRA 60443 / 60442

1 Green C26 IGOSHIN Oleksii / CHAYKA Yuriy   UKR 84047 / 107460
Yellow C01 SIMONS Hugh / GESCHWENDTNER Jens   DEN 107533 / 107429

11:10 Red C07 OUGEN Thierry / SURUGUE Roland   FRA 60103 / 60063

2 Green C25 MAKARENKO Volodymyr / OSADCHYI Ihor   UKR 84040 / 87092
Yellow C14 GOLISZ Waclaw / ZYLKA Piotr   POL 54028 / 105345

11:20 Red C24 SU Kevin Wei Kee / WEE Kim Sun Christoper   SIN 90005 / 75734

3 Green C27 BONDARENKO Iurii / LERNER Semen   UKR 107459 / 84043
Yellow C09 GAUTHIER Alexandre / VILLEBOEUF Thomas   FRA 60404 / 60329

2022-08-12

2022-08-13


